
2018 Cinco de Mayo Splash 
May 5, 2018 - Waikoloa, Hawaii 

Official Results by: JTL Timing Systems 
 

Overall Results 

 

 Plc Name                      Division      Residence           Time          

 

   1 Brock Imonen #268         15 - 18      Kamuela, HI          :21:18        

   2 Sean Reilly #296          25 - 29      Kailua Kona, HI      :21:21        

   3 Bodhi Whitmore #231       15 - 18      Hilo, HI             :21:22        

   4 William Kanoa Birdsall #2 10 - 14      Hawi, HI             :21:23        

   5 Aapo Eerola #277          19 - 24      Kamuela, HI          :21:28        

   6 Kai Griley #242           10 - 14      Kamuela, HI          :21:44        

   7 Weylin Foo #297           15 - 18      Kailua Kona, HI      :21:59        

   8 Duke Becker #216          10 - 14      Kailua Kona, HI      :22:01        

   9 Aiden Ankrum #208         10 - 14      Holualoa, HI         :22:01        

  10 Jacob Schnitzler #264     15 - 18      Kamuela, HI          :22:41        

  11 Ku'uleionalani Patterson  15 - 18    F Captain Cook, HI     :22:56        

  12 Justin Chow #269          15 - 18      Hilo, HI             :23:14        

  13 Keahi Parker #258         25 - 29      Holualoa, HI         :23:17        

  14 Kaimana Stewart #285      15 - 18      Kamuela, HI          :23:23        

  15 Kyle Weyrick #282         10 - 14      Kamuela, HI          :23:25        

  16 Brenda Avery #34          50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :23:43        

  17 Raven Domingo #121        10 - 14    F Keaau, HI            :23:47        

  18 Noelani Vargas #25        25 - 29    F Kamuela, HI          :23:49        

  19 Emily Munjar #13          15 - 18    F Kailua Kona, HI      :23:52        

  20 Julian Nelson Langacker # 15 - 18      Keaau, HI            :24:06        

  21 Grace Rynkewicz #19       10 - 14    F Hilo, HI             :24:08        

  22 Anna Sorensen #83         15 - 18    F Kamuela, HI          :24:09        

  23 Nolan Morton #260         10 - 14      Kailua Kona, HI      :24:12        

  24 Gared Monell #299         10 - 14      Captain Cook, HI     :24:17        

  25 Mary Campbell #72         15 - 18    F Paauilo, HI          :24:19        

  26 Kiana Wiley #62           10 - 14    F Kailua Kona, HI      :24:24        

  27 Helen Meigs #39           25 - 29    F Kailua Kona, HI      :24:25        

  28 Finnigan Morton #261      10 - 14      Kailua Kona, HI      :24:40        

  29 Emrys Halbertsma #302     19 - 24      Collingwood, ON      :24:43        

  30 Susan Groff #115          50 - 54    F Waikoloa, HI         :24:48        

  31 Kawena Haserot #67        10 - 14    F Kailua Kona, HI      :25:32        

  32 Madeline West #74         25 - 29    F Holualoa, HI         :25:35        

  33 Aimee Kolman #81          45 - 49    F Kealakekua, HI       :25:42        

  34 No Reg Info Bib #230 #230 No Age                            :25:45        

  35 Chris Chang #298          25 - 29      Kailua Kona, HI      :25:48        

  36 Alana Grossman #108       15 - 18    F Holualoa, HI         :25:51        

  37 Danny Becker #217         45 - 49      Kailua Kona, HI      :25:55        

  38 Glee Jewell #18           55 - 59    F Kailua Kona, HI      :26:02        

  39 Derek Monell #300         55 - 59      Captain Cook, HI     :26:07        

  40 Levi Childers #270        10 - 14      Kailua Kona, HI      :26:09        

  41 Hunter Okumura #290       15 - 18      Hilo, HI             :26:11        

  42 Sherridan Nelson Langacke 15 - 18    F Keaau, HI            :26:11        

  43 Iris Boehler #45          30 - 34    F Berlin, BB           :26:14        

  44 Michael Pipta #224        50 - 54      Pahoa, HI            :26:18        

  45 Colin Cornforth #210      40 - 44      Kailua Kona, HI      :26:21        
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  46 Bella Shurley #79         10 - 14    F Kamuela, HI          :26:23        

  47 Cameron Cornforth #209    10 - 14      Kailua Kona, HI      :27:01        

  48 Kela Vargas #125          25 - 29    F Kamuela, HI          :27:07        

  49 Gabriel Low #251          15 - 18      Hilo, HI             :27:09        

  50 Cody Morse #292           25 - 29      Kamuela, HI          :27:13        

  51 Diana Garcia #85          10 - 14    F Kailua Kona, HI      :27:19        

  52 Jennifer Nottage #99      50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :27:33        

  53 Jim Budde #226            70 & Over    Kamuela, HI          :27:35        

  54 Denise Boatwright #5      60 - 64    F Kailua Kona, HI      :27:39        

  55 Robin Fasciano #249       35 - 39      Waikoloa, HI         :27:42        

  56 Alli Adams #75            30 - 34    F Kailua Kona, HI      :27:43        

  57 Jada Keen #12             10 - 14    F Kealakekua, HI       :27:58        

  58 Archer Ankrum #207        10 - 14      Holualoa, HI         :28:01        

  59 Bob Hoxsie #273           60 - 64      Kailua Kona, HI      :28:10        

  60 James Mccleery #206       70 & Over    Kailua Kona, HI      :28:19        

  61 Sean Weyrick #281         10 - 14      Kamuela, HI          :28:23        

  62 Matthias Fesel #321       40 - 44                           :28:25        

  63 Mekena Becker #94         15 - 18    F Kailua Kona, HI      :28:28        

  64 Jd Devins #213            65 - 69      Hawi, HI             :28:31        

  65 Alfred Kent #228          60 - 64      Papaaloa, HI         :28:32        

  66 Melissa Schad #7          40 - 44    F Papaaloa, HI         :28:33        

  67 Michael Vrbanac #241      55 - 59      Waikoloa, HI         :28:42        

  68 Rani Henderson #4         40 - 44    F Keauhou, HI          :28:44        

  69 Rob Murray #229           60 - 64      Kailua Kona, HI      :28:45        

  70 Sara Bloom #113           25 - 29    F Kailua Kona, HI      :28:46        

  71 Tom Sena #275             65 - 69      Kailua Kona, HI      :28:50        

  72 Loren Linberg #327        35 - 39      Kailua Kona, HI      :29:15        

  73 William Stevens #323      55 - 59      Waikoloa, HI         :29:19        

  74 Patrick Baker #256        40 - 44      Pahoa, HI            :29:30        

  75 Angela Sugar #20          30 - 34    F Keaau, HI            :29:36        

  76 Adam Rave #301            25 - 29      Strawberry Point,    :29:38        

  77 Tegan Harrs #103          15 - 18    F Kailua Kona, HI      :29:41        

  78 Paul Carney #289          60 - 64      Waikoloa, HI         :29:43        

  79 Hiro Yanagihara #247      50 - 54      Pahoa, HI            :29:45        

  80 Christine Winn #3         50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :29:46        

  81 Joan Campbell #68         50 - 54    F Kamuela, HI          :29:56        

  82 Jesyka Garlich #22        30 - 34    F Volcano, HI          :30:06        

  83 Jill Dawrs #23            55 - 59    F Hilo, HI             :30:12        

  84 Tiffany Ravaglia #69      10 - 14    F Kamuela, HI          :30:37        

  85 Sylvia Ravaglia #70       40 - 44    F Kamuela, HI          :30:38        

  86 Aubrey Kommer #96         25 - 29    F Kamuela, HI          :30:48        

  87 Parker Kainalu Birdsall # 10 - 14      Hawi, HI             :30:52        

  88 Peter Morton #227         65 - 69      Keaau, HI            :30:54        

  89 Rick Oliver #311          55 - 59      Kamuela, HI          :30:55        

  90 Hallan Benedict #286      15 - 18      Kamuela, HI          :30:57        

  91 Lisa Youngs #54           50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :30:58        

  92 Michelle Curran #71       35 - 39    F Auckland, AU         :30:59        

  93 Melissa Pulling #95       45 - 49    F Kamuela, HI          :31:00        

  94 Charles Becerra #315      45 - 49      Kailua Kona, HI      :31:02        

  95 William Barto #295        60 - 64      Kailua Kona, HI      :31:10        

  96 Mele Demille #89          35 - 39    F Waikoloa, HI         :31:11        

  97 Daniel Berg #239          60 - 64      Keaau, HI            :31:12        

  98 Mark Ansel #219           60 - 64      Kapaau, HI           :31:14        

  99 William Ryan #265         60 - 64      Kamuela, HI          :31:17        

 100 Eric Mizuba #320          50 - 54      Kamuela, HI          :31:22        

 101 Albert Dam #326           45 - 49      Netherlands          :31:24        

 102 Reiko Sekine #24          60 - 64    F Kailua Kona, HI      :31:31        



 103 Brianna Villamil #91      10 - 14    F Kailua Kona, HI      :31:34        

 104 Kathleen Leahy #116       55 - 59    F Waikoloa, HI         :31:35        

 105 Kekai Haines #309         10 - 14      Kamuela, HI          :31:42        

 106 Sydney Budde #40          19 - 24    F Kamuela, HI          :32:07        

 107 Melanie Aiona #112        40 - 44    F Kamuela, HI          :32:11        

 108 Jon Lindborg #205         60 - 64      Kailua Kona, HI      :32:13        

 109 Mog Mather #314           45 - 49      Kailua Kona, HI      :32:21        

 110 Dave Dwan #303            60 - 64      Kailua Kona, HI      :32:25        

 111 Ginger Thomas #107        50 - 54    F Holualoa, HI         :32:27        

 112 Paloma Vidgen #110        30 - 34    F Dublin, CA           :32:28        

 113 Nicolette Hubbard #14     35 - 39    F Laupahoehoe, HI      :32:29        

 114 Menolly Benedict #86      10 - 14    F Kamuela, HI          :32:30        

 115 Carson Magoon #324        19 - 24      Kamuela, HI          :32:32        

 116 James Mcgowan #218        65 - 69      Kailua Kona, HI      :32:34        

 117 Crystal Hirst #8          30 - 34    F Kamuela, HI          :32:41        

 118 Anthony Hartz #305        40 - 44      Kailua Kona, HI      :32:44        

 119 Madeleine Budde #28       60 - 64    F Kamuela, HI          :32:48        

 120 Bill Spahn #263           70 & Over    Windsor, CO          :32:49        

 121 Lee Piche #291            60 - 64      Waikoloa, HI         :32:50        

 122 Steve Sugar #221          70 & Over    Keaau, HI            :32:53        

 123 Dene Sturm #105           50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :32:55        

 124 Matthew Givens #310       35 - 39      Waikoloa, HI         :33:09        

 125 Michael Dahler #233       60 - 64      Kamuela, HI          :33:15        

 126 Lance Oliver #274         45 - 49      Kamuela, HI          :33:32        

 127 Beaudin Schad #202        10 - 14      Papaaloa, HI         :33:34        

 128 Caroline Landry #87       45 - 49    F Telluride, CO        :33:55        

 129 Ernest Kwong #294         35 - 39      Los Angeles, CA      :34:00        

 130 Zane Imonen #266          9 & Under    Kamuela, HI          :34:05        

 131 Brent Imonen #267         45 - 49      Kamuela, HI          :34:07        

 132 David Estess #215         70 & Over    Kailua Kona, HI      :34:08        

 133 Roy Dollwet #284          50 - 54      Hilo, HI             :34:10        

 134 Kaeti Ecker #80           70 & Over  F Kailua Kona, HI      :34:12        

 135 Richard Fong #214         Lava Pants   Kailua Kona, HI      :34:15        

 136 Patti Kiernan #111        65 - 69    F Kailua Kona, HI      :34:17        

 137 Cindy Morse #114          55 - 59    F Kamuela, HI          :34:21        

 138 Donna Goodale #48         60 - 64    F Kailua Kona, HI      :34:23        

 139 Bill Sakovich #272        70 & Over    Hilo, HI             :34:25        

 140 Charles Cholet #235       Lava Pants   Kailua Kona, HI      :34:27        

 141 Catherine Spina #65       35 - 39    F Hilo, HI             :34:45        

 142 Michael Modos #246        55 - 59      Volcano, HI          :34:47        

 143 Tami Macaller #29         55 - 59    F Waikoloa, HI         :34:51        

 144 Melissa Vrbanac #53       60 - 64    F Waikoloa, HI         :34:56        

 145 Randy Campbell #257       55 - 59      Kamuela, HI          :35:08        

 146 Laurie Beers #100         60 - 64    F Kailua Kona, HI      :35:10        

 147 Hugh Broughton #271       45 - 49      Hilo, HI             :35:12        

 148 Ragnhild Fesel #46        45 - 49    F Holualoa, HI         :35:19        

 149 Mary Spears #60           60 - 64    F Kamuela, HI          :35:29        

 150 Sharie Methven-Toney #15  60 - 64    F Kamuela, HI          :35:58        

 151 Catherine Fedak #98       55 - 59    F Pahoa, HI            :35:59        

 152 Laura Rogers #41          60 - 64    F Kailua Kona, HI      :36:06        

 153 Susie Lyle #55            40 - 44    F Hawaii National pa   :36:07        

 154 Patrick Heilman #288      35 - 39      Hilo, HI             :36:15        

 155 Bo Florendo #317          60 - 64      Kealakekua, HI       :36:25        

 156 Richard Ritter #276       60 - 64      Kailua Kona, HI      :36:26        

 157 Pam Harlow #82            50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :36:28        

 158 Charles Bittenbring #316  65 - 69      Captain Cook, HI     :36:37        

 159 Nori Becker #93           50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :36:39        



 160 Nathalie Whitfield #30    19 - 24    F Kamuela, HI          :36:42        

 161 Ceri Whitfield #31        50 - 54    F Kamuela, HI          :36:43        

 162 Erin Walters #10          25 - 29    F Pepeekeo, HI         :36:44        

 163 Leslie Shiotani #51       40 - 44    F Kailua Kona, HI      :36:58        

 164 Mia Polloi #123           10 - 14    F Waikoloa, HI         :36:59        

 165 Makana Polloi #122        35 - 39    F Waikoloa, HI         :37:02        

 166 Kc Stallsmith #77         40 - 44    F Kamuela, HI          :37:13        

 167 Jason Keen #212           45 - 49      Kealakekua, HI       :37:25        

 168 John Hammerstrom #203     65 - 69      Papaaloa, HI         :37:45        

 169 Lisa Ledesma #104         55 - 59    F Kapaa, HI            :37:47        

 170 Alan Ryan #322            45 - 49      Laupahoehoe, HI      :38:20        

 171 David Mattice #312        55 - 59      Volcano, HI          :38:24        

 172 Eddie O Ombac #240        Finned       Hilo, HI             :38:27        

 173 Mike Donahoe #255         Finned       Hilo, HI             :38:28        

 174 Robin Woodley #38         65 - 69    F Kapaau, HI           :38:30        

 175 Abraham Go #250           30 - 34      Kailua Kona, HI      :38:32        

 176 Rachel Real #9            35 - 39    F Paauilo, HI          :38:34        

 177 Carolyn Packard #43       55 - 59    F Kailua Kona, HI      :38:37        

 178 Julie Barreto #101        60 - 64    F Kamuela, HI          :38:40        

 179 Donnie Eggleston #279     45 - 49      Waikoloa, HI         :39:08        

 180 Peter Bresciani #259      65 - 69      Captain Cook, HI     :39:10        

 181 Leslie Cole-Brooks #17    55 - 59    F Honolulu, HI         :39:14        

 182 Liesbeth Halbertsma #124  50 - 54    F Collingwood, Can     :39:16        

 183 Tony Bonnici #232         45 - 49      Kamuela, HI          :39:18        

 184 Lynette Noble #50         35 - 39    F Kailua Kona, HI      :39:19        

 185 Jan Roberts #1            55 - 59    F North Pole, AK       :39:25        

 186 Graham Haines #308        60 - 64      Kamuela, HI          :39:29        

 187 Mitchell Richardson #248  30 - 34      Waikoloa, HI         :39:35        

 188 Rachel Grenier #84        35 - 39    F Waikoloa, HI         :39:37        

 189 Lydia Blackburn #90       30 - 34    F Waikoloa, HI         :39:39        

 190 Josh Stallsmith #304      40 - 44      Kamuela, HI          :39:43        

 191 Tracy Yost #254           45 - 49      Kamuela, HI          :40:19        

 192 Michael Traub #211        65 - 69      Kailua Kona, HI      :40:32        

 193 Maggie Mccleery #11       50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :41:38        

 194 Susan Lalanne #106        70 & Over  F Kailua Kona, HI      :42:16        

 195 Jeff St Pierre #204       35 - 39      Pepeekeo, HI         :42:20        

 196 Debby Ciambrone #32       50 - 54    F Waikoloa, HI         :42:46        

 197 Lisa Hackworth #2         50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :42:59        

 198 Sheryl Cobb #36           45 - 49    F Kealakekua, HI       :43:04        

 199 Bryan Ji #278             45 - 49      Kamuela, HI          :43:49        

 200 John Hoyt #234            70 & Over    Kapaau, HI           :43:52        

 201 Eldridge Naboa #222       40 - 44      Naalehu, HI          :44:14        

 202 Ingrid Hillhouse #37      45 - 49    F Kailua Kona, HI      :44:41        

 203 Tom Hasslinger #325       35 - 39      Kailua Kona, HI      :44:50        

 204 Suzanne Paulsen #97       60 - 64    F Pahoa, HI            :45:00        

 205 Linda Larsen #76          45 - 49    F Kailua Kona, HI      :46:12        

 206 Kilihea Oka #26           9 & Under  F Kailua Kona, HI      :46:33        

 207 Keola Oka #225            35 - 39      Kailua Kona, HI      :46:35        

 208 Sue Dela Cruz #88         55 - 59    F Paauilo, HI          :47:35        

 209 Katherine Cholet #42      Lava Pants F Kailua Kona, HI      :47:42        

 210 Bob Poirier #253          70 & Over    Kamuela, HI          :48:48        

 211 Ana Paula Menezes #47     45 - 49    F Kailua Kona, HI      :49:37        

 212 Paul Patnode #220         70 & Over    Volcano, HI          :50:17        

 213 Laura Breitenbach #64     55 - 59    F Kailua Kona, HI      :50:38        

 214 Jill Gray #92             35 - 39    F Waikoloa, HI         :50:44        

 215 Marcie Davis #16          70 & Over  F Waikoloa, HI         :50:51        

 216 Victoria Serrao #33       65 - 69    F Waikoloa, HI         :51:55        



 217 Don Packard #236          Lava Pants   Kailua Kona, HI      :53:35        

 218 Kurt Simon #306           50 - 54      Kamuela, HI          :53:55        

 219 Mei Sim Chan #109         50 - 54    F Kailua Kona, HI      :54:20        

 220 Tony Komotar #283         40 - 44      Waikoloa, HI         :55:32        

 221 Christopher Harper #287   45 - 49      Keaau, HI            :55:52        

 222 Andreea Petric #102       40 - 44    F Waikoloa, HI         :59:10        

 223 John Barnett #280         70 & Over    Kealakekua, HI      1:03:17        

 224 Joe Loschiavo #313        70 & Over    Kamuela, HI         1:03:50        

 
2018 Cinco de Mayo Splash 
May 5, 2018 - Waikoloa, Hawaii 

Men's Division Results 

 Plc Name                                Residence               Time           

 

 Overall Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Brock Imonen                        Kamuela, HI             :21:18         

   2 Sean Reilly                         Kailua Kona, HI         :21:21         

 

 9 & Under Male             

 ==============         

 

   1 Zane Imonen                         Kamuela, HI             :34:05         

 

 10 - 14 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 William Kanoa Birdsall              Hawi, HI                :21:23         

   2 Kai Griley                          Kamuela, HI             :21:44         

   3 Duke Becker                         Kailua Kona, HI         :22:01         

   4 Aiden Ankrum                        Holualoa, HI            :22:01         

   5 Kyle Weyrick                        Kamuela, HI             :23:25         

   6 Nolan Morton                        Kailua Kona, HI         :24:12         

   7 Gared Monell                        Captain Cook, HI        :24:17         

   8 Finnigan Morton                     Kailua Kona, HI         :24:40         

   9 Levi Childers                       Kailua Kona, HI         :26:09         

  10 Cameron Cornforth                   Kailua Kona, HI         :27:01         

  11 Archer Ankrum                       Holualoa, HI            :28:01         

  12 Sean Weyrick                        Kamuela, HI             :28:23         

  13 Parker Kainalu Birdsall             Hawi, HI                :30:52         

  14 Kekai Haines                        Kamuela, HI             :31:42         

  15 Beaudin Schad                       Papaaloa, HI            :33:34         

 

 15 - 18 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Bodhi Whitmore                      Hilo, HI                :21:22         

   2 Weylin Foo                          Kailua Kona, HI         :21:59         

   3 Jacob Schnitzler                    Kamuela, HI             :22:41         

   4 Justin Chow                         Hilo, HI                :23:14         

   5 Kaimana Stewart                     Kamuela, HI             :23:23         

   6 Julian Nelson Langacker             Keaau, HI               :24:06         



   7 Hunter Okumura                      Hilo, HI                :26:11         

   8 Gabriel Low                         Hilo, HI                :27:09         

   9 Hallan Benedict                     Kamuela, HI             :30:57         

 

 19 - 24 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Aapo Eerola                         Kamuela, HI             :21:28         

   2 Emrys Halbertsma                    Collingwood, ON         :24:43         

   3 Carson Magoon                       Kamuela, HI             :32:32         

 

 25 - 29 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Keahi Parker                        Holualoa, HI            :23:17         

   2 Chris Chang                         Kailua Kona, HI         :25:48         

   3 Cody Morse                          Kamuela, HI             :27:13         

   4 Adam Rave                           Strawberry Point, IA    :29:38         

 

 30 - 34 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Abraham Go                          Kailua Kona, HI         :38:32         

   2 Mitchell Richardson                 Waikoloa, HI            :39:35         

 

 35 - 39 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Robin Fasciano                      Waikoloa, HI            :27:42         

   2 Loren Linberg                       Kailua Kona, HI         :29:15         

   3 Matthew Givens                      Waikoloa, HI            :33:09         

   4 Ernest Kwong                        Los Angeles, CA         :34:00         

   5 Patrick Heilman                     Hilo, HI                :36:15         

   6 Jeff St Pierre                      Pepeekeo, HI            :42:20         

   7 Tom Hasslinger                      Kailua Kona, HI         :44:50         

   8 Keola Oka                           Kailua Kona, HI         :46:35         

 

 40 - 44 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Colin Cornforth                     Kailua Kona, HI         :26:21         

   2 Matthias Fesel                                              :28:25         

   3 Patrick Baker                       Pahoa, HI               :29:30         

   4 Anthony Hartz                       Kailua Kona, HI         :32:44         

   5 Josh Stallsmith                     Kamuela, HI             :39:43         

   6 Eldridge Naboa                      Naalehu, HI             :44:14         

   7 Tony Komotar                        Waikoloa, HI            :55:32         

 

 45 - 49 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Danny Becker                        Kailua Kona, HI         :25:55         

   2 Charles Becerra                     Kailua Kona, HI         :31:02         

   3 Albert Dam                          Netherlands             :31:24         

   4 Mog Mather                          Kailua Kona, HI         :32:21         

   5 Lance Oliver                        Kamuela, HI             :33:32         

   6 Brent Imonen                        Kamuela, HI             :34:07         



   7 Hugh Broughton                      Hilo, HI                :35:12         

   8 Jason Keen                          Kealakekua, HI          :37:25         

   9 Alan Ryan                           Laupahoehoe, HI         :38:20         

  10 Donnie Eggleston                    Waikoloa, HI            :39:08         

  11 Tony Bonnici                        Kamuela, HI             :39:18         

  12 Tracy Yost                          Kamuela, HI             :40:19         

  13 Bryan Ji                            Kamuela, HI             :43:49         

  14 Christopher Harper                  Keaau, HI               :55:52         

 

 50 - 54 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Michael Pipta                       Pahoa, HI               :26:18         

   2 Hiro Yanagihara                     Pahoa, HI               :29:45         

   3 Eric Mizuba                         Kamuela, HI             :31:22         

   4 Roy Dollwet                         Hilo, HI                :34:10         

   5 Kurt Simon                          Kamuela, HI             :53:55         

 

 55 - 59 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Derek Monell                        Captain Cook, HI        :26:07         

   2 Michael Vrbanac                     Waikoloa, HI            :28:42         

   3 William Stevens                     Waikoloa, HI            :29:19         

   4 Rick Oliver                         Kamuela, HI             :30:55         

   5 Michael Modos                       Volcano, HI             :34:47         

   6 Randy Campbell                      Kamuela, HI             :35:08         

   7 David Mattice                       Volcano, HI             :38:24         

 

 60 - 64 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Bob Hoxsie                          Kailua Kona, HI         :28:10         

   2 Alfred Kent                         Papaaloa, HI            :28:32         

   3 Rob Murray                          Kailua Kona, HI         :28:45         

   4 Paul Carney                         Waikoloa, HI            :29:43         

   5 William Barto                       Kailua Kona, HI         :31:10         

   6 Daniel Berg                         Keaau, HI               :31:12         

   7 Mark Ansel                          Kapaau, HI              :31:14         

   8 William Ryan                        Kamuela, HI             :31:17         

   9 Jon Lindborg                        Kailua Kona, HI         :32:13         

  10 Dave Dwan                           Kailua Kona, HI         :32:25         

  11 Lee Piche                           Waikoloa, HI            :32:50         

  12 Michael Dahler                      Kamuela, HI             :33:15         

  13 Bo Florendo                         Kealakekua, HI          :36:25         

  14 Richard Ritter                      Kailua Kona, HI         :36:26         

  15 Graham Haines                       Kamuela, HI             :39:29         

 

 65 - 69 Male             

 ============           

 

   1 Jd Devins                           Hawi, HI                :28:31         

   2 Tom Sena                            Kailua Kona, HI         :28:50         

   3 Peter Morton                        Keaau, HI               :30:54         

   4 James Mcgowan                       Kailua Kona, HI         :32:34         

   5 Charles Bittenbring                 Captain Cook, HI        :36:37         

   6 John Hammerstrom                    Papaaloa, HI            :37:45         



   7 Peter Bresciani                     Captain Cook, HI        :39:10         

   8 Michael Traub                       Kailua Kona, HI         :40:32         

 

 70 & Over Male             

 ==============         

 

   1 Jim Budde                           Kamuela, HI             :27:35         

   2 James Mccleery                      Kailua Kona, HI         :28:19         

   3 Bill Spahn                          Windsor, CO             :32:49         

   4 Steve Sugar                         Keaau, HI               :32:53         

   5 David Estess                        Kailua Kona, HI         :34:08         

   6 Bill Sakovich                       Hilo, HI                :34:25         

   7 John Hoyt                           Kapaau, HI              :43:52         

   8 Bob Poirier                         Kamuela, HI             :48:48         

   9 Paul Patnode                        Volcano, HI             :50:17         

  10 John Barnett                        Kealakekua, HI         1:03:17         

  11 Joe Loschiavo                       Kamuela, HI            1:03:50         

 

 Finned Male             

 ===========            

 

   1 Eddie O Ombac                       Hilo, HI                :38:27         

   2 Mike Donahoe                        Hilo, HI                :38:28         

 

 Lava Pants Male             

 ===============        

 

   1 Richard Fong                        Kailua Kona, HI         :34:15         

   2 Charles Cholet                      Kailua Kona, HI         :34:27         

   3 Don Packard                         Kailua Kona, HI         :53:35         

 
2018 Cinco de Mayo Splash 
May 5, 2018 - Waikoloa, Hawaii 

Women's Division Results 

 Plc Name                                Residence               Time           

 

 Overall Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Ku'uleionalani Patterson            Captain Cook, HI        :22:56         

   2 Brenda Avery                        Kailua Kona, HI         :23:43         

 

 9 & Under Female             

 ================       

 

   1 Kilihea Oka                         Kailua Kona, HI         :46:33         

 

 10 - 14 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Raven Domingo                       Keaau, HI               :23:47         

   2 Grace Rynkewicz                     Hilo, HI                :24:08         

   3 Kiana Wiley                         Kailua Kona, HI         :24:24         



   4 Kawena Haserot                      Kailua Kona, HI         :25:32         

   5 Bella Shurley                       Kamuela, HI             :26:23         

   6 Diana Garcia                        Kailua Kona, HI         :27:19         

   7 Jada Keen                           Kealakekua, HI          :27:58         

   8 Tiffany Ravaglia                    Kamuela, HI             :30:37         

   9 Brianna Villamil                    Kailua Kona, HI         :31:34         

  10 Menolly Benedict                    Kamuela, HI             :32:30         

  11 Mia Polloi                          Waikoloa, HI            :36:59         

 

 15 - 18 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Emily Munjar                        Kailua Kona, HI         :23:52         

   2 Anna Sorensen                       Kamuela, HI             :24:09         

   3 Mary Campbell                       Paauilo, HI             :24:19         

   4 Alana Grossman                      Holualoa, HI            :25:51         

   5 Sherridan Nelson Langacker          Keaau, HI               :26:11         

   6 Mekena Becker                       Kailua Kona, HI         :28:28         

   7 Tegan Harrs                         Kailua Kona, HI         :29:41         

 

 19 - 24 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Sydney Budde                        Kamuela, HI             :32:07         

   2 Nathalie Whitfield                  Kamuela, HI             :36:42         

 

 25 - 29 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Noelani Vargas                      Kamuela, HI             :23:49         

   2 Helen Meigs                         Kailua Kona, HI         :24:25         

   3 Madeline West                       Holualoa, HI            :25:35         

   4 Kela Vargas                         Kamuela, HI             :27:07         

   5 Sara Bloom                          Kailua Kona, HI         :28:46         

   6 Aubrey Kommer                       Kamuela, HI             :30:48         

   7 Erin Walters                        Pepeekeo, HI            :36:44         

 

 30 - 34 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Iris Boehler                        Berlin, BB              :26:14         

   2 Alli Adams                          Kailua Kona, HI         :27:43         

   3 Angela Sugar                        Keaau, HI               :29:36         

   4 Jesyka Garlich                      Volcano, HI             :30:06         

   5 Paloma Vidgen                       Dublin, CA              :32:28         

   6 Crystal Hirst                       Kamuela, HI             :32:41         

   7 Lydia Blackburn                     Waikoloa, HI            :39:39         

 

 35 - 39 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Michelle Curran                     Auckland, AU            :30:59         

   2 Mele Demille                        Waikoloa, HI            :31:11         

   3 Nicolette Hubbard                   Laupahoehoe, HI         :32:29         

   4 Catherine Spina                     Hilo, HI                :34:45         

   5 Makana Polloi                       Waikoloa, HI            :37:02         

   6 Rachel Real                         Paauilo, HI             :38:34         



   7 Lynette Noble                       Kailua Kona, HI         :39:19         

   8 Rachel Grenier                      Waikoloa, HI            :39:37         

   9 Jill Gray                           Waikoloa, HI            :50:44         

 

 40 - 44 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Melissa Schad                       Papaaloa, HI            :28:33         

   2 Rani Henderson                      Keauhou, HI             :28:44         

   3 Sylvia Ravaglia                     Kamuela, HI             :30:38         

   4 Melanie Aiona                       Kamuela, HI             :32:11         

   5 Susie Lyle                          Hawaii National park,   :36:07         

   6 Leslie Shiotani                     Kailua Kona, HI         :36:58         

   7 Kc Stallsmith                       Kamuela, HI             :37:13         

   8 Andreea Petric                      Waikoloa, HI            :59:10         

 

 45 - 49 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Aimee Kolman                        Kealakekua, HI          :25:42         

   2 Melissa Pulling                     Kamuela, HI             :31:00         

   3 Caroline Landry                     Telluride, CO           :33:55         

   4 Ragnhild Fesel                      Holualoa, HI            :35:19         

   5 Sheryl Cobb                         Kealakekua, HI          :43:04         

   6 Ingrid Hillhouse                    Kailua Kona, HI         :44:41         

   7 Linda Larsen                        Kailua Kona, HI         :46:12         

   8 Ana Paula Menezes                   Kailua Kona, HI         :49:37         

 

 50 - 54 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Susan Groff                         Waikoloa, HI            :24:48         

   2 Jennifer Nottage                    Kailua Kona, HI         :27:33         

   3 Christine Winn                      Kailua Kona, HI         :29:46         

   4 Joan Campbell                       Kamuela, HI             :29:56         

   5 Lisa Youngs                         Kailua Kona, HI         :30:58         

   6 Ginger Thomas                       Holualoa, HI            :32:27         

   7 Dene Sturm                          Kailua Kona, HI         :32:55         

   8 Pam Harlow                          Kailua Kona, HI         :36:28         

   9 Nori Becker                         Kailua Kona, HI         :36:39         

  10 Ceri Whitfield                      Kamuela, HI             :36:43         

  11 Liesbeth Halbertsma                 Collingwood, Can        :39:16         

  12 Maggie Mccleery                     Kailua Kona, HI         :41:38         

  13 Debby Ciambrone                     Waikoloa, HI            :42:46         

  14 Lisa Hackworth                      Kailua Kona, HI         :42:59         

  15 Mei Sim Chan                        Kailua Kona, HI         :54:20         

 

 55 - 59 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Glee Jewell                         Kailua Kona, HI         :26:02         

   2 Jill Dawrs                          Hilo, HI                :30:12         

   3 Kathleen Leahy                      Waikoloa, HI            :31:35         

   4 Cindy Morse                         Kamuela, HI             :34:21         

   5 Tami Macaller                       Waikoloa, HI            :34:51         

   6 Catherine Fedak                     Pahoa, HI               :35:59         

   7 Lisa Ledesma                        Kapaa, HI               :37:47         



   8 Carolyn Packard                     Kailua Kona, HI         :38:37         

   9 Leslie Cole-Brooks                  Honolulu, HI            :39:14         

  10 Jan Roberts                         North Pole, AK          :39:25         

  11 Sue Dela Cruz                       Paauilo, HI             :47:35         

  12 Laura Breitenbach                   Kailua Kona, HI         :50:38         

 

 60 - 64 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Denise Boatwright                   Kailua Kona, HI         :27:39         

   2 Reiko Sekine                        Kailua Kona, HI         :31:31         

   3 Madeleine Budde                     Kamuela, HI             :32:48         

   4 Donna Goodale                       Kailua Kona, HI         :34:23         

   5 Melissa Vrbanac                     Waikoloa, HI            :34:56         

   6 Laurie Beers                        Kailua Kona, HI         :35:10         

   7 Mary Spears                         Kamuela, HI             :35:29         

   8 Sharie Methven-Toney                Kamuela, HI             :35:58         

   9 Laura Rogers                        Kailua Kona, HI         :36:06         

  10 Julie Barreto                       Kamuela, HI             :38:40         

  11 Suzanne Paulsen                     Pahoa, HI               :45:00         

 

 65 - 69 Female             

 ==============         

 

   1 Patti Kiernan                       Kailua Kona, HI         :34:17         

   2 Robin Woodley                       Kapaau, HI              :38:30         

   3 Victoria Serrao                     Waikoloa, HI            :51:55         

 

 70 & Over Female             

 ================       

 

   1 Kaeti Ecker                         Kailua Kona, HI         :34:12         

   2 Susan Lalanne                       Kailua Kona, HI         :42:16         

   3 Marcie Davis                        Waikoloa, HI            :50:51         

 

 Lava Pants Female             

 =================      

 

   1 Katherine Cholet                    Kailua Kona, HI         :47:42         

 


